
/

Interpretation
Name Email needs

A. Monique Bridges Algrie2003@yahoo.com

Adriana Anorve adry_anorve@yahoo.com Spanish

Adriana Tomazin adritomazin@gmail.com

Aileen Lockman ajlockman5@gmail.com ~

Alba albalopez1913@gmail.com Spanish

Alexis Estrada Javier.estrada19605@gmail.com Spanish

Alexsandra Williams alexsandra.williams@gmail.com

Alhe nibiru53@hotmail.com

amber ortega amber_ortega@hotmail.com

Ana Daisy Alvarez Daisy_alvarez@busdk12.com

Andrea Nakayama umetnigawa@gmail.com

Andrew le Kchi72@yahoo.com Vietnamese
Angelica Aranjo angelicaaranjo@yahoo.com lo
Angie Berber-Prado fiveprados@gmail.com

Anh Thi Kim Dang anniedang39@gmail.com Vietnamese
Ann Lapierre 3lapierre@gmail.com

Araceli Luu luuaraceli@yahoo.com

Armando & Beka Castro Bekacastro@icloud.com l
Barbara Fonseca Barbsxoxo@sbcglobal.net

Blanca Zambrano bjzdanny@yahoo.com e}
Carla Spielman shegloz@sbcglobal.net

Carlos Orozco corozco78@icloud.com

Carmen Diaz Carmendiazjr30@gmail.com
/"\

Catherine Pembleton Cpembleton@sbcglobal.net cr
Cathy Hsu Ckleou@gmail.com American Sign Language

(ASL)



Charlene Hommerding chommerding@nmusd.us d]
Charmaine Saunders crsrose77@gmail.com

Chirag Patel chiragp7@yahoo.com

Chloe Medina marineclo@yahoo.com Spanish

Christina & Kane Burleigh christina.burleigh@icloud.com

Christine Slevcove Aloharanch@icloud.com

Cinda Romero NURSEC1NDA2@gmail.com

Cindy cao Phuongimperial@gmail.com Vietnamese 7
CITLALY MENDOZA mcmendoza.cm@gmail.com Spanish

Claire Zhang zhangye@hotmail.com

Clara Martinez cclarmartiz@gmail.com Spanish

Claudia Sánchez Cs8258413@gmail.com Spanish

connie serna connieserna562@hotmail.com

Deborah Nolina debbiemlina@cox.net

Dedra dedrafamily4@verizon.net

Delia Fletcher dsfrose@yahoo.com l.
Diana f,p, e ,4 - r -- -

b n2 ran

Diana Zubiria dz121106@gmail.com

Dilma Dilmaluna@yahoo.com

Dipal makwana Attulm@yahoo.com
--- l>

Dolores Amezcua Doloresmartinez2006@yahoo.com

Dung Vu carnation3672@yahao. com

Elena Pena elpena1952@sbcglobal.net

Elizabeth barragan barraganelizabeth51@gmail.com Spanish

Ellie Cha Shcho1119@gmail.com

Ellie Fisher elliemfisher@gmail.com

Esteban Fuentes stevenvalerie22@gmail.com



Gabriela velasco gabbymalfavon@yahoo.com

Grant Pascual Gptherapies@Gmail.com

Gretchen Cassady gretchencassady@gmail.com 7
V

Hadassah Lynn Foster Hadassah@HandHassociatesUSA.com

Haixia Liu haixialiu@hotmail.com 2,
Hilary Kershberg Hilary.b.kershberg@kp.org

Hilda Sramek hilda.sramek@gmail.com

Huy Nguyen nguyenhuy195399@yahoo.com Vietnamese l
5Jackie Finney Jyporras@yahoo.com

Jackie Nguyen jnguyen_2016@yahoo.com )-
Jacobo Santiago Reinoso ROSARIOGSAN@YAHOO.COM Spanish

Jacqueline Pintor Jacquelinepintor@aol.com

James Gardner Jamesgar1979@gmail.com

james thomasson jimthomasson@sbcglobaI. net

Jane Bongiorno jetbongiorno@gmail.com l
Janet Janesiita@gmail.com Spanish

jemini jigishabhakta@gmail.com

Jennie Choi Jihyejennie@gmail.com 6

Jennifer Jennsmissen@gmail.com

Jennifer lnjin Lee Jencsun0505@gmail.com Korean

Jenny Borja jen.borja08@gmail.com

Jessica Kong jessicakong99@gmail.com

Jim Kistinger jim.kistinger@yahoo.com

Jinsook Baek jinsook037@naver.com Korean }
Johnny Watanabe johnnywatanabe011@gmail.com

Jose Leano jeleano@aol.com

Julie Pascual Juliepascual11@icloud.com



Julissa j Navarrete Julissanavarette@icloud.com Spanish

Karina Gutierrez kargeogu1967@gmail.com Spanish

Kellie Schwegel Kellie@zerodocs.com vi
Kim Doyle doylek54321@gmail.com

Kim Santore kasantore@icloud.com

Kimberley Ruiz kimikruiz@hotmail.com ¥K /
kishan Sreedhar kishan@pragnya.org

Kristi Loiselle Kloiselle16@gmail.com

kristin christensen kristinmariechristensen@gmail.com

Laura Montalvo l. letymontalvo@gmai I.com Spanish

leslie josephson leslie.josephson@gmail.com

Leticia paz pazleticia33@gmail.com Spanish

Leyna Huynh leynahuynh1@yahoo.com Vietnamese c-
Liên vu Phon pham@yahoo.com Vietnamese

Linda ONeal oneal@chapman.edu

Uris Castillo liriscastillo@hotmail.com Spanish

Lisa L Delgado lisaandnatalie2004@yahoo.com l __,I

Lizbeth Canas Lizbethcanas@yahoo.com Spanish

Luisa Machado lymchd@gmail.com 1
e

Luz Maria Ortiz Ortega luzm10483@gmail.com Spanish

Ma elena solorio21 O@gmail.com Spanish ~-
Marcos Sanchez Sancherj@gmail.com

Margaret M. Kachkou mmkchkou@yahoo.com

Maria guma50@yahoo.com Spanish

Maria Arellano arellano57maria@gmail.com

Maria Barboza alejandrabetsyroos@gmail.com Spanish

Maria Becerra Mariabecerra6025@gmail.con Spanish



María Del Rosario Garcia ROSARIOGSAN@YAHOO.COM Spanish

Maria Figueroa Mrinconfigueroa@tustin.k12.ca. us

Maria G Rico Mariarico078@gmail.com Spanish

Maria Gomez mg042475@gmail.com Spanish

Maria Luisa Medina Mariamedina1160@yahoo.com Spanish / ~

Maria M Gonzalez mariagonxalez45@gmail.com Spanish

María Medina angelicaaranjo@yahoo.com Spanish

Maria Pineda mariepineda96@yahoo.com Spanish

María rangel aloeragel@yahoo.com Spanish (_,,,
-

Maria Rodriguez ma.rodriguez567@gmail.com Spanish

María soria soriamaria1111@gmail.com Spanish

Maribel Osorio maribelosorio62@yahoo.com Spanish

Marilyn Kauppinen Marilynsthyme@gmail.com

Marina sahar49933643@att.net

Martha Osorio osoriomartha87@gmail.com Spanish

Mary Casas marycasas2boys@yahoo.com

Mary Nahidi Mnahidi@yahoo.com

Mary Palacios maria261980@hotmail.com Spanish

Melissa Cory melissahcory@gmai I.com

Melissa Drake mimidrake1 O@yahoo.com

Michelle Ogburn michelle.ogburn10@gmail.com Rf •
Mimi Dias mdiasdynamix@gmail.com

Ming Cheng hm9250@yahoo.com

MISUK LEE joaan010566@gmail.com Korean
My Hanh Nguyen myhanhhyatt@gmail.com Vietnamese

myung jin msjin131909@gmail.com Korean c(l,
NasserSadeghzadeh nsadeghzadeh@ymail.com



Nermin Henry nerminhamdigales@yahoo.com

Nermine Ayad nermine.ayad@gmail.com

Noemi Rubio nrubio714@gmail.com

Oumama Belkhayat Obelkhayat@gmail.com

Pamala Jones pamala@empoweringlifesolutionsinc.co
m

Pat Nerio pat_5444@yahoo.com

Patti Jasinski pattijasinski@gmail.com

Peggy Pocher Ppocher@verizon.net

Pilar Weinstein pilarweinstein083@gmail.com Spanish

Pujan Chea pujanchea@gmail.com

Quoc Tuan Vo tuanquocvo@gmail.com Vietnamese [

Quyen quyen99_99@yahoo.com

Raul Sanchez Sancherj@hotmail.com

Renu Moon rmoonrock53@gmail.com e•
Retina katon ginakaton76@gmail.com

Reyna Alvarez reyna0105@icloud.com Spanish

Richard Rosenberg rlrrosenberg@gmail.com

rick christensen rchristensen@irvinecompany.com t
Robert Patterson pattersonrobert@hotmail.com (-
Rocio rociocancun90@hotmail.com

Rosa Maria33tuhijo@gmail.com Spanish

Sandra Trinidad tsandra1@yahoo.com

Sandy Martin smartin607@hotmail.com

Sarah Kwon kwonstwin@gmail.com

Seraphina Rose Hadassah@HandHassociatesUSA.com

shireen qudosi squdosi@gmail.com

Stephanie Quitugua 0nthego32@gmail.com



Steven Ogburn ,+yonybyy+4,, il~~ /

Sue Dimaria Suedimaria@gmail.com l
e

Susan Shaoulian sshaoulian@gmail.com

Tammy Schaffer Tschaffe@pacbell.net

Teri Addison taddison@hmausa.com

Thao Tran ttran999@gmail.com

Thuy Tran tran4508@gmail.com

Tom Chun Tomchun@pifa88.org Korean

Tony Fahl tony@ssfab.net 0
Tony Nakayama aoi_nakayama@hitmail.com

Uyen Nguyen uyennguyen05@gmail.com

Van Le hongvan101 O@yahoo.com Vietnamese

Verónica Moran moranveronica@live.com Spanish

Vien Huynh vienhuynh2910@gmail.com Vietnamese

Wendy Guo wendyguo94@gmail.com

Yenicuevas Davidjeny2014@gmail.com Spanish

Yoke Thin Yow (Jenny) Jyow1206@gmail.com

Yolanda Yolanda9790@gmail.com l\
Yoojin Kim yoojinkc@gmail.com ~

yuan hong bmhong@yahoo.com

Yuko Hirayama bryoangel@gmail.com +f
Yulah Sun Yulah@yahoo.com #
FARDIS PAUL kfardis@aol.com
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